173

2:MARENO

kitchen solutions since 1922

MODEL FUNCTION

RANGE CODE
Neutral Elements

Ml - 90 MAMCOOO02350 EN98PSG

ITEM
800 mm width worktop unit with salamander support on open stand
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kitchen solutions since 1922

RANGE CODE MODEL FUNCTION
Mi-90 MAMCOOO02350 EN98PSG Neutral Elements
ITEM

800 mm width worktop unit with salamander support on open stand

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
WIDTH (mm):

DEPTH (mm):

HEIGHT (mm):

WEIGHT (Kg):

VOLUME (m?):

INTERNAL BASE UNIT DIM. (mm):

DESCRIPTION

800
920
900
55

l

2/3

760x400(h)x700 mm

Freestanding unit on open cabinet base, without drawer, in AISI 304 stainless steel. 20/10 pressed steel top with anti-spill front edge, designed for
flush alignment with hermetic seal supplied. Worktop without flue apertures and designed also to accommodate water column accessory. Equipped

with stainless steel salamander support .Fully sealed underside. Appliance equipped with stainless steel adjustable feet.
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